B\ (NDARE
RESIDENCES

DESIGN BY /’_L'lll_lzﬁJl_ma_

ANDARE RESIDENCES

Residence Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Interior SF

Exterior SF

AVAILABILITY

*4s of October 25, 2023

Price

~

3201 4

3505 3

1901 4

3802 2

3203 3

2804 3

2902 2

2103 3

1904 3

1205 3

1403 3

35

2.5

35

3.5

2.5

35

35

35

35

2,502 SF
2,190 SF
2,516 SF
1,816 SF
2,138 SF
2,182 SF
1,812 SF
2,144 SF
2,184 SF
2,190 SF

2,138 SF

627 SF

252 SF

630 SF

247 SF

267 SF

272 SF

247 SF

267 SF

274 SF

252 SF

267 SF

$3,227,200.00
$2,861,500.00
$2,758,500.00
$2,596,500.00
$2,522,500.00
$2,460,700.00
$2,342,600.00
$2,247,500.00
$2,235,700.00
$2,091,500.00

$2,072,500.00

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE
AND THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE. This condominium, marketed as Andare by Pininfarina
(the “Condominium”) is developed by RD 3B, LLC (“Developer”) and this offering is made only by the Developer’s Prospectus for the Condominium. No statement should be relied upon if not
made in the Developer’s Prospectus. Developer, pursuant to a license agreement has a right to use the trade names, marks, and logos of The Related Group and Pininfarina of America Corp. The
use of the names and marks of Pininfarina shall only continue for so long as the license agreement, with Pininfarina of America Corp. is in effect. The Developer is not incorporated in, located in,
nor a resident of, New York. This is not intended to be an offer to sell, or solicitation of an offer to buy, condominium units in New York or to residents of New York, or any other jurisdiction
where prohibited by law unless the condominium is registered if required or exempt. Consult the Developer’s Prospectus for the proposed budget, all terms, conditions, specifications, Unit
dimensions, and to learn what is included with your Unit purchase. Reproduction for private or commercial use is not authorized. 2023 © RD 3B, LLC with all rights reserved. Equal Housing

Opportunity.

*All prices are subject to change without notice.




