

AVAILABILITY
*As of October 25, 2023

ANDARE RESIDENCES

Residence	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Interior SF	Exterior SF	Price
3201	4	4	2,502 SF	627 SF	\$3,227,200.00
3505	3	3.5	2,190 SF	252 SF	\$2,861,500.00
1901	4	4	2,516 SF	630 SF	\$2,758,500.00
3802	2	2.5	1,816 SF	247 SF	\$2,596,500.00
3203	3	3.5	2,138 SF	267 SF	\$2,522,500.00
2804	3	3.5	2,182 SF	272 SF	\$2,460,700.00
2902	2	2.5	1,812 SF	247 SF	\$2,342,600.00
2103	3	3.5	2,144 SF	267 SF	\$2,247,500.00
1904	3	3.5	2,184 SF	274 SF	\$2,235,700.00
1205	3	3.5	2,190 SF	252 SF	\$2,091,500.00
1403	3	3.5	2,138 SF	267 SF	\$2,072,500.00

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE. This condominium, marketed as Andare by Pininfarina (the "Condominium") is developed by RD 3B, LLC ("Developer") and this offering is made only by the Developer's Prospectus for the Condominium. No statement should be relied upon if not use the trade names, marks, and logos of The Related Group and Pininfarina of America Corp. The use of the names and marks of Pininfarina shall only continue for so long as the license agreement, with Pininfarina of America Corp. is in effect. The Developer is not incorporated in, located in, nor a resident of, New York. This is not intended to be an offer to sell, or solicitation of an offer to buy, condominium units in New York or to residents of New York, or any other jurisdiction where prohibited by law unless the condominium is registered if required or exempt. Consult the Developer's Prospectus for the proposed budget, all terms, conditions, specifications, Unit dimensions, and to learn what is included with your Unit purchase. Reproduction for private or commercial use is not authorized. 2023 © RD 3B, LLC with all rights reserved. Equal Housing Opportunity.

^{*}All prices are subject to change without notice.